MCR-DP - Separating plate
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The partition plate is used to maintain Ex i isolating distances when Ex i and non-Ex i devices
are mounted side by side on a DIN rail.

Product description

The partition plate is tailored to the following device series:

MINI Analog, MINI Analog Pro, MACX Analog, and the system power supply.

DIN rail connector compatible.

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1430594

1pc

1pc

C430

DK112Z
4063151796655
46.6 g

443 g
39269097

CN
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Material specifications

Color

Material

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth

Partition plate

gray (RAL 7042)
PA 66 VO

6.15 mm
159 mm
144 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27210192
27210192

EC002498

39121000
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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